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Decreases distance b alold

Supports learning

Broadens access to
information

Generates dependency -
and conduct disorder _ Social and Political Impacts of

INTERNET

Produces information overload



Boosts business and

analysis

Produces changes in human behavior
and personal interrelationships '.

. Social and Political Impacts of
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Fosters learning

Might reproduce undesirable
behavior Offers risks (autonomous artifacts)
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Might misuse data Might introduce bias due to data quality
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Top 10 skills
of 2025

Analytical thinking and innowvation
Active learning and learning strategies
Complex problem-solving

Critical thinking and analysis
Creativity, originality and initiative
Leadership and social influence

Technology use, monitoring and control

Technology design and programming
Type of skill

@& Problem-solving
@ Solf-rmanagement Resilience, stress tolerance and flexibility
@ Working with people

@ Technology use and development Reasoning, problem-solving and ideation

Source: Future of Jobs Report 2020, Workd Economic Farurm.
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Smart Phone Application

; Smart Phone Total Sales

Location Based Technology
& Mashups

SDI h 9 # Location

Internet of Things
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Open Data Programme

Public
/'

Data

Data
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(APis) E 7 )
Clients

Cloud Computing

Public Hybrid
Cloud Cloud
Private

Cloud

Green IT

Going Green through IT

Green IT ‘ Greening IT
Strategy

Green IT Governance
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Big Data, analytics, . oA .
visualization 9« §‘< ")“3 legwaﬁ‘w

o
Web 2.0, cloud, mobile
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Web 1.0 eCommerce
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Cumulative capability
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Source: World Economic Forum/Accenture analysis




S8 gale Slu Jead sla 6 9a

‘@L@A OJ\}Q\.A u-}“h{)\ Mcoj,\}\ sl sala 6L5J.j\ 4\&.1.».») c_iLL\_GJ\ 9 Chle Ml LngUé -\
o i) 5 (o sl oS (B )1 g celad) i yinlecs Jlae Cundl 5 <005 J8) Cuadl 5 ¢ ghian (0
(s 5

Lod Gl ¢ SS9, =Y

o) ) (Asbw QALE 505 Jalad Gaee QY ad Y Sile ) 581 su 9 5551 S -V )
(Gl 5 500 S a5 31 al i 5 G (A G (s m 40 IR (s

(S2sdom 5 inia Jlae) dge g il S 5 3 (galihy @l 4y R ) (o551 588G 0-F )

) il sla 25l ) Sldee jo GBS asle 5 ol Bae 2 S g Aarusi-0 )
2

Dhum 35 (S i Cledd 5 (A o) s s

b geala e Sl peSa -V )




Artificial Intelligence .cguao wod

A Applications of Al

ﬁ AutomEa | . Space Exploration

FiRnE “]  Gaming

‘ Surveillance ' Robotics

"] Entertainment




IT g BiocNano wus sle y9lid

-l..1_..1_..1_..1_..1_..1_..1_._1_._1_._1_._1_._1_._1_._1_._1_._1_._1_._1_..1_..1_..1_..1_..1_..1_..1_..1_..1_..B1_..1_..1_..1_..1_..1_..1_.-

o

1----------------------------------------------------

;---------------------------------------------------

'y

re: loBNT Network




IT g BioiNano wus sle ygté

Nucleus Ribosomes

..--——-----......
.
- - - -
- -
- -
- -

Control unit

——a . -

£ ¥ Proces

l""l "

Biﬂ'logi{a|
cell

loT
computing
device

Chemical , :
receptors Gap junction

Flagella/Pili/Cilia =~=-=--======""""

of a biological cell and components of a typical loT device



Providing M2M solutions

Location information services
= ee————— using car navigation system

dacoma USA
wirclcss

P Datacenter
EE & NTT Providing mobile network in

== __uuehkt_') docomo " the USA

b (since April 2011)

L= = -'
o o8 |

il do-como
TATA truen O PLDT ____ Providing
ﬂ M" communication modules
b t-fuil

\ for international roaming
con=xus K indosat

MR AL AT

by smart meter

Condition
monitoring
of electric vehicle

Alliances
in Asia-Pacific region

Operation management

Payment & inventory Remote monitoring of construction equipment

management of weather & temperature
of vending machines for agriculture



Imternet-connected
devices

Business and Societal impact

1
1
1
1
% I Immersive Internet of
, : Networked Experiences Ihlngf World
. . y Economy Digitise Interactions 'gitise the Wor
Cnnnectnﬂty | Digitise Business (Business & Social) Connecting
Digitise access to info | Process = Social = People
s E-mail I  E-Commerce = Mobility * Process
* Web Browser ! e Digital Supply Chain s Cloud = Data
s Search " e Collaboration = Video * Things

Intelligent Connections

Figure 1.3: Internet evolution

Source: Adapted from CISCO
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Self-driving cars/
Srnart transportation

Minimizing
production cost

lﬁdssﬁ’

Reducing car
accidents

=4

reasing convenience
of daily life

£

lg‘ )

Reducing healthcare
cost

Yy

.
Lullaximizing stability

of energy supply

|

Cloud Computing

Big Data

EEI |

sh ] o %

K

|

cCcTv
surveillance cameras

« é)) 1

S

Cognition, learning,
and deduction

t
=

WiFi

Smart appliances Health and medicine

Infrastructure

Il

el

L

2t | &

|

(P

1

New value

"

Judgment,
deduction

\_/

S

N )

Data analysis,
storage

\._/

VN

)

Transmission

N

R

Simple data
gathering

—/

Machines become more
intelligent and capable
of generating new value
through data-based fast
learning.

Advanced
information-processing

capacity strengthens
ability to store and
analyze data.

Data and information are
exchanged and gathered
through all machine-to
-machine and machine
-to-human connections.
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REASONS FOR 10T ADOPTION

Operations optimization
Employee productivity

Safety and security

Supply chain management
Quality assurance

Asset tracking

Sales enablement

Energy management
Condition-based maintenance

Health and wellness
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Canada: Europe: Europe & Japan: Russia:
e Started in 2010: i-CANADA e Started in 2011 » Started in 2013 * 2020 target: US$980M
* Healthcare, TeleWork, ¢ Smart Cities & Community e ClouT: Joint European-Japanese e Vehicles, smart parking, smart Korea: .
e-commerce, education & ¢ Cognitive loT ICT project for smart cities cities’ payment terminals, * Started in 2003
government e Smart objects devices and sensors * Smart city & smart government
* Public Sector * Smart transportation * 2014: 3G network technology
* Smart City (intelligent networks]
Japan:
 Started in 2010
* Home energy management:
Yokohama city, Kansai Science
City & Kitakyushu city
» Transport: Toyota City
USA:

* Started in 2010: SmartAmerica

* Areas: Manufacturing,
healthcare, energy,
transportation & disaster
response, government,
aeronautics & social media

I|
South Africa: — &2 |
* Started in 2010

|
|
|
. ; ; India: I
E:;IEGJISLEgmeermg Group), e Started in 2010 |I —
« Applications: Connected devices, ~ ° Areas: Water, energy & - » Started in 2013
energy efficiency, enabling smart waste resource efficiencies,
environments

» Areas: Wireless technology, smart
environmental governance

products & smart nation

» Applications: Vending machines
transportation management,
surveillance & e-wallet services

China:
e Started in 2005
e Traffic systems & loT

* 2011: Food safety & healthcare in
rermote & rural areas

—— Australia:
* Started in 2010

* Renewable energy & electric
vehicles

* Healthcare, government &
infrastructure



Examples of the Convergence of Intelligent IT with Other Industrial

Technologies
Universalization of household robots specializing in Robotics Ge“‘-‘“_‘ Producing customized analyses of and treatments
chores and emotional tasks, including cleaning, analysis for individualshealth based on genetic characteristics
cooking, childcare, and nursing
Smart implants, artificial eyes, and other Implan_table Connected Freeing humans from housework by
such mechanical devices that are inserted machines r \ homes introducing self-controlled home appliances
into, and evolve with, the human body ® o
Maximizing efficiency while minimizing 5'“3’.'1 Facilitating manufacturing by
defects and safety risks by tailoring factories individuals by enabling people to

actual products
BIQ Data
° Wearable

production to demand forecasts easily turn their creative ideas into

Developing urban ecosystems capable of
predicting and solving urban problems,
such as those related to safety, energy,

transportation, and pollution, on their own
Introducing highly safe and trustworthy services to Blockchain
finance and other service industries

Virtual and augmented reality technologies
made even more accessible and convenient
by applying them to clothing

technology

Self-driving Self-driving buses, taxis, and other modes of
i transportation and logistics, serving to minimize
the risk of accidents




Aggregated Economic Effects of Intelligent IT in South Korea by 2030
(McKinsey, 2016)

5—-10 45-95 230—460

»..J """ . p

) Consumer surplus

@ Costreduction 40—80 185—365

) New revenue



Smart Government Ecosystem:
Key Components

Leadership

Technology/
Infrastructure

Policy/Legal Framework

Financing e - N O |||II|

Institutions

Applications &

Citizen Engagement Co-Creation

Capacity Building
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Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
No-regrets policy recommendations
Digitalization can facilitate positive change, but only if policy makers undertake efforts to understand, channel and harness digitalization’s impacts and to minimise its risks. While there is no simple roadmap to show how an increasingly digitalized energy world will look in the future, the IEA recommends ten no-regrets policy actions that governments can take to prepare. This list is not intended to be exhaustive or definitive, and recognises that national circumstances and contexts vary between countries. It is hoped it will foster further discussion among governments, companies and other stakeholders.
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Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Regardless of the jurisdiction or agency, citizens interact with government through one of five channels.  Unfortunately, the most commonly used channels are also the most expensive for government to maintain.  By far, the heaviest interactions are, and will be for some time to come, by phone.  Because government, more than any other industry, deals with those without access to technology, it also must manage a great many face-to-face contacts.
Most of the technology investment in recent years by government has been in web self service.  While there are clear benefits to moving constituents to this channel, there are also some significant shortcomings not the least of which include:
the digital divide precludes many citizens from using the web
even with a robust web offering, other more expensive channels must be supported
the ROI for improving non-web channels may far exceed the ROI for web self-service.
Advice:  In analyzing an eGovernment strategy, don’t assume that the benefits of web self-service are enough to enable you to ignore the other channels that will continue to dominate citizen interactions for years to come.
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Number of activities per year per citizen

Minutes
to execute

5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55

60

10

0.04%
0.08%
0.13%
0.17%
0.21%
0.25%
0.29%
0.33%
0.38%
0.42%

0.46%

0.50%

15

0.06%
0.13%
0.19%
0.25%
0.31%
0.38%
0.44%

0.50%

0.56%
0.63%
0.69%

0.75%

20

0.08%
0.17%
0.25%
0.33%
0.42%

0.50%

0.58%
0.67%
0.75%
0.83%
0.92%

1.00%

25

0.10%
0.21%
0.31%
0.42%
0.52%
0.63%
0.73%
0.83%
0.94%
1.04%

1.15%

1.25%

30

0.13%
0.25%
0.38%

0.50%

0.63%
0.75%
0.88%
1.00%
1.13%
1.25%
1.38%

1.50%

(*) The Economic Impact of Interoperability, Microsoft research study
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Country 2010 GDP
(USD Millions)

World 60,449,499

Impact Wasted  time
0.50% due to "waiting
Australia 268,736 in the line" or
m=) Belgium 469,374 $2.347 billion delay produced
Brazil 2,087,890 due to "lack of
Canada 1,577,040 interoperability”
China 5,926,612 \fv.hen _
France 2,560,002 $12.8 billion citizens/busines
. ses are served
Germany 3,280,530 $16.4 billion by a public
India 1,727,111 administration
Italy 2,051,412 $10.26 billion results to
Japan 5,458,837 impact on the
Mexico . 1,034,804 GDP
MNetherlands 779,356 $3.9 billion
Russia 1479819

(*) The Economic Impact of Interoperability, Microsoft research study
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Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
CBA (Cost-Benefit Analysis)
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